
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2012403158
DATE : 18.07.2024

REQ TITLE : 1012402985 COUPLINGS,

DELIVERY LOCATION : 0017 - L STORE-SPAR&CHE

CLOSING DATE : 26.07.2024

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1012402985

SL NO ITEM CODE SERVICE ID DESCRIPTION QTY UOM BRAND/ORIGIN WARRANTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL
PRICE

1 3600066629 COUPLING; WALTHER HP SERIES QUICK COUPLING
SET FOR HYDROGEN SKID HOSECONNECTION;
TYPE: HP-010; SIZE: NB 10; MAKE: WALTHER;
COUPLING
SETCONTAINS SELF SEALING COUPLING AND SELF
SEALING ADAPTOR; COUPLING
MODEL:HP-010-0-NP521 WITH FEMALE 1/2IN NPT
THREAD CONNECTION; A
DAPTOR MODEL:HP-010-2 WITH MALE 1/2IN NPT
THREAD CONNECTION; COUPLING BODY
MATERIAL:STAINLESS STEEL 1.4571; OPERATING
MEDIUM: HYDROG
EN GAS

         8 EA

2 3700035607 COUPLING;WALTHER MD SERIES QUICK COUPLING
SET FOR NITROGEN
HOSECONNECTION;TYPE:MD-007;SIZE:DN
7;MAKE:WALTHER;COUPLING SET CONTAINS S
ELFSEALING COUPLING AND SELF SEALING
ADAPTOR;COUPLING MODEL:MD-007-0 WITHBLIND
CAP;ADAPTOR MODEL:MD-007-2-WR021 WITH MALE
Â½Â€# B SP
P THREADCONNECTION;COUPLING BODY
MATERIAL:STAINLESS STEEL

        20 SET

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page1 of 4  



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2012403158
DATE : 18.07.2024

REQ TITLE : 1012402985 COUPLINGS,

DELIVERY LOCATION : 0017 - L STORE-SPAR&CHE

CLOSING DATE : 26.07.2024

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1012402985

SL NO ITEM CODE SERVICE ID DESCRIPTION QTY UOM BRAND/ORIGIN WARRANTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL
PRICE

1.4571;OPERATINGMEDIUM:NITROGEN GAS.

3 3700035608 COUPLING;WALTHER MD SERIES SELF SEALING
QUICK COUPLING FOR NITROGEN
HOSECONNECTION;TYPE:MD-007;SIZE:DN
7;MAKE:WALTHER;SELF SEALING C
OUPLINGMODEL:MD-007-0-WR021 WITH WITH MALE
Â½Â€# BSPP THREADCONNECTION;COUPLING
BODY MATERIAL:STAINLESS STEEL
1.4571;OPERATING MEDIU
M:NITROGEN GAS.

         6 EA

4 2700133873 TEST POINT;MINIMESS TEST POINT FOR STEAM
BYPASS STATION HYDRAULIC PISTONACTUATOR
PRESSURE GAUGE CONNECTOR;MODEL:MINIMESS
1620;NOMIN
ALDIAMETER:DN2;MANUFACTURER:MINIMESS
HYDROTECHNIK GMBH;SCREW CAP
THREADSIZE:M16X2;MAXIMUM OPERATING
PRESSURE:630BAR;THREAD SIZE:IS O
 228-G1/4;SEAL TYPE:F;MATERIAL:STAINLESS
STEEL 1.4571;PARTNUMBER:2703-01-18.10;WITH
FKM SEALS AND METAL CAP;CONFORMS TO ISO
15171-2.

        10 EA

5 3700034458 KIT. BURST DISC KIT FOR COMMON STEAM          4 SET

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page2 of 4  



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2012403158
DATE : 18.07.2024

REQ TITLE : 1012402985 COUPLINGS,

DELIVERY LOCATION : 0017 - L STORE-SPAR&CHE

CLOSING DATE : 26.07.2024

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1012402985

SL NO ITEM CODE SERVICE ID DESCRIPTION QTY UOM BRAND/ORIGIN WARRANTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL
PRICE

SYSTEM HYDRAULIC UNIT HSU 2ACCUMULATOR.
ACCUMULATOR MODEL -
EHP-C-050-250-200-KAKCAAA00. ACCUMU
LATOR SERIAL NUMBER - SNO F1801/108368-05200.
BURST DISC KIT INCLUDESPLUG WITH DISC
WELDED AND BONDED SEAL. BURST DISC
PRESSURE - 27
5 BARG/80Â° C. MODEL NUMBER - 40605/2. BURST
DISC THREAD SIZE - G 1/4.MANUFACTURER -
OILTECH.

TOTAL AMOUNT IN WORDS: TOTAL AMOUNT:

SPECIAL NOTES / INSTRUCTIONS:
COUPLINGS, MINIMESS ADAPTOR AND BURST DISC KIT FOR HYDROGEN, NITROGEN AND HYDRAULIC SYSTEMS IN L1 STATION. For more details, contact

basil.joy@dewa.gov.ae

STANDARD TERMS & CONDITIONS
1) Prices should be 'DDP' delivery duty paid at DEWA stores.

2) Quotation to be submitted only in local currency U.A.E Dirhams

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page3 of 4  



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2012403158
DATE : 18.07.2024

REQ TITLE : 1012402985 COUPLINGS,

DELIVERY LOCATION : 0017 - L STORE-SPAR&CHE

CLOSING DATE : 26.07.2024

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1012402985

3) DEWA Standard payment terms is '30 days credit' from the date of acceptance of material

4) No DEWA staff or his or her relatives up to third degree should have ownership or partnership in your company, and your participation in DEWA tenders / RFQs should not constitute a Conflict or
perceived Conflict of Interest.

5) The offered product and/ or services in the Quotation, shall be conforming and in accordance with DEWA Energy Management Policy & EnMS Manual.

SUPPLIER'S REMARKS :

SUPPLIER'S SIGNATURE AND STAMP

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page4 of 4  

DISCLAIMER : THIS IS A SYSTEM GENERATED DOCUMENT , DOSEN'T NEED SIGNATURE.


